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30' MIN. - 40' MAX.

30' MIN.

40' MAX.

EXISTING R/W (VARIES)

EXISTING EDGE OF ROAD

15' MIN.

20' MAX.

15' MIN.

20' MAX.

NOTE: FOR ENTRANCE SURFACING, PIPE

MATERIAL, PIPE SIZE, END-SECTION

MATERIAL, RADIUS, SLOPE, FOOTNOTES,

AND INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS,

SEE "STANDARDS FOR TYPICAL

RESIDENTIAL, FIELD, COMMERCIAL, AND

SHARED ENTRANCES" SHEET (EXHIBIT

9-202-1c.2).
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